Posn.

Late Entry

1st
Late Entry

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1 st

2nd
Late Entry

3rd
Late Entry

5th
Late Entry

1 st

2nc|

3rd

4th

5th
Late Entry
Late Entry

6th

7th

8th

gth

1 Oth

1 1th

1 st
2nc|
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
gth
gth
10t

Late Entry
Late Entry
Late Entry

1 st

2nc|

3rd

4th

5th
Late Entry

6th
Late Entry

7th

8th

Posn.
1st
2nd

SIDCUP & DISTRICT MOTOR CYCLE CLUB Ltd.
37 November 2019 2019 DICK DICKENSON TRIAL permit Number 57207

No.
101

110
10

12

22

96
16
103
20
106

36
24
14
26
42

97
34

44
28

32
40

55
59
57
73
65

69
61

63
107
105
99
21
11

15
109

102

17
13

No.
54
50

FINAL RESULTS
Expert

Marks lost Award, etc.
Kieran Tovey 0
Nicky Dowland 2 The SIMMONS CUP
Steve Monk 3
Matthew Godden 11 First Class Award
Lee Brocklehurst 15  Second Class Award
Jon Sturdey 18
George Hurley 20
Frankie Ely 42

Expert B
Martin Stevens 1 (Further clean) Class Premier
Harley Stephens 1 First Class Award
Cameron Dawson 5
Chris Hogben 7 Second Class Award
Sarah Bell 14
Gary Roberts 15
Marc D'Amico 49

Michael Hyden
David Plumb
Keith Taplin
Tom Bartrum
Michael Hollyer
Andrew Ely
Paul Nash
Chris Burman
Mark Robinson
Liam Seamer
David Kent
Jordan Bailey
Aaron Seamer
Billy Ely

Neil Houkham
Jenny Stephen
Marc Taylor
Doug Norris
Grace Dark
Warren Eves
lan Coulter
Jack Taylor
Phillip Stewart
Luke Wilkinson

Gary Wells

Lee Hollingsbee
Katie Nash
Emma Thompson
Marcus Wildman
James Bryant
David Little

Joe Chapman
Geoff Montgomerie
Richard Gaines
Lee Jell

Paul Taylor

Neil Wakeman
Russell Hart

lan McDonald

Steve Mote
Adam Marshall

Intermediate

4
5
5
7
8
13
15

23

25

31

31

51

67

Class Premier
(39 cleans) First Class award
(38 cleans) Second Class Award

(31 cleans)
(22 cleans)

Retired after 7 sections

Intermediate B

9
9
19
19
24
25
27
28
41
45

Novice
0
7
8
8
14
17

23
24
32
52
64
66
107

(37 cleans) Class Premier

(35 cleans) First Class Award
(33 cleans) Second Class Award
(32 cleans)

(36 cleans)

(35 cleans) Class Premier
First Class Award

Second Class Award

Retired after 27 sections
Retired after 17 sections

Over 40 (Blue route)

Marks lost

5
17

Class Premier



3rd
4th

1 st

2nc|

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

gth

gth
10t
11t
12th

1st
Late Entry
2nc|

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Late Entry

1st

1st

1 st
Late Entry
2nd
3rd

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
eth
7th

Late Entry

Late Entry
1st
Late Entry

52
48
46

37
39
53
47
31

23
35

25
49
41
27

45
51

74
100
76

62

60
58

56
66
68
70
94

78
80

82

84
104
88
86

77
79
72
83
87
91
85
81
93
75
95
89

90
92

108

Colin Mote
Kevin Macaulay
David Shave

Andy Randell
Mark Stubberfield
Allan Lown

Geoff Brooker
Paul May

Paul Chapman
Steve Stretton
Michael Smith
Alan Coulter
Matthew Etheridge
Neil Spencer
Grant McKenzie
Mike Jamieson
Darren Mowat
Gary Parbutt
Nigel Frankling

Steve Mannerings
Bryn Matton
Chris Dark

Paul Stephen

Dean Latter

Roy Beatty

Monte Bryant

Jake Houckham
Tim Streatfield
David Cooper
Graham Baylis
Graham Hayward
Simon Featherstone

Mason Meadows
George Mallion

George Chilman

Fletcher Ely
Ella Hollingsbee
Ethan Dowland
Connor Brown

Dennis Fleet
Kevin Thompson
John Dudley

Ken Cross
Michael Plumridge
Colin Martin
Dennis Wakeman
Robert Cox

Kevin Gleadow
John Pattinson
Ross Wickens
Ray Metcalfe

Edward Mowat
Kayden-James Hart
Sonny Noble

24
27
Non-starter

Over 50 (Red route)

5 Class Premier
8 First Class Award

1 Second Class Award

22

24

28

38

39

42

43

62

63
Non-starter

Retired after 27 sections
Non-starter

Retired after 29 sections

Twinshock (blue route)

9 Class Premier
15
49

Pre-67 and Twinshock

10 Class Premier
13  First Class Award

18  Second Class Award

26

61

Retired after 31 sections
Retired after 27 sections
Non-starter

Retired after 31 sections
Retired after 31 sections

Youth Expert

20
Retired after 15 sections

Youth Intermediate

47

Youth Novice

56
87
89
90

Adult Sportsman

12  Best Sportsman
14

16

20

24

33

75

Retired after 32 sections
Retired after 25 sections
Retired after 12 sections
Retired after 3 sections
Non-starter

Youth Sportsman

Retired after 28 sections
Retired after 28 sections
Retired after 17 sections



