SIDCUP & DISTRICT MOTOR CYCLE CLUB Ltd. 3rd November 2019 2019 DICK DICKENSON TRIAL Permit Number 57207 FINAL RESULTS

 ~	-	_	_
Evner	4		

Posn.	No.		Expert Marks los	t Award, etc.
Late Entry	101	Kieran Tovey	0	
1 st	6	Nicky Dowland	2	The SIMMONS CUP
Late Entry 2 nd	110 10	Steve Monk Matthew Godden	3 11	First Class Award
2 3 rd	4	Lee Brocklehurst	15	Second Class Award
4 th	12	Jon Sturdey	18	
5 th	2	George Hurley	20	
6 th	8	Frankie Ely	42	
1 st	00	Martin Otauran	Expert B	(Furth on closer) Olaca Premier
2 nd	22 18	Martin Stevens Harley Stephens	1	(Further clean) Class Premier First Class Award
Late Entry	96	Cameron Dawson	5	
3 rd	16	Chris Hogben	7	Second Class Award
Late Entry	103	Sarah Bell	14	
5 th	20	Gary Roberts	15	
Late Entry	106	Marc D'Amico	49	
			Intermediat	e
1 st	36	Michael Hyden	4	Class Premier
2 nd	24	David Plumb	5	(39 cleans) First Class award
3 rd 4 th	14 26	Keith Taplin	5	(38 cleans) Second Class Award
4" 5 th	26 42	Tom Bartrum Michael Hollyer	7 8	
Late Entry	42 98	Andrew Ely	13	
Late Entry	97	Paul Nash	15	
6 th	34	Chris Burman	23	
7 th	38	Mark Robinson	25	
8 th 9 th	44	Liam Seamer	31	(31 cleans)
9 th 10 th	28 30	David Kent Jordan Bailey	31 51	(22 cleans)
10 11 th	32	Aaron Seamer	67	
	40	Billy Ely	•••	d after 7 sections
			Intermediate	P
1 st	55	Neil Houkham	9	(37 cleans) Class Premier
2 nd	59	Jenny Stephen	9	(35 cleans) First Class Award
3 rd	57	Marc Taylor	19	(33 cleans) Second Class Award
4 th	73	Doug Norris	19	(32 cleans)
5 th	65	Grace Dark	24	
6 th 7 th	67 69	Warren Eves Ian Coulter	25 27	
8 th	61	Jack Taylor	28	
9 th	71	Phillip Stewart	41	
10 th	63	Luke Wilkinson	45	
			Novice	
Late Entry	107	Gary Wells	Novice 0	
Late Entry	105	Lee Hollingsbee	7	
Late Entry	99	Katie Nash	8	(36 cleans)
1 st	21	Emma Thompson	8	(35 cleans) Class Premier
2 nd 3 rd	19 11	Marcus Wildman James Bryant	14 17	First Class Award Second Class Award
3 rd 4 th	1	David Little	23	Occoriu Ciass Awalu
5 th	15	Joe Chapman	23	
Late Entry	109	Geoff Montgomerie	32	
6 th	5	Richard Gaines	52	
Late Entry 7 th	102	Lee Jell Doub Toulor	64	
8 th	3 9	Paul Taylor Neil Wakeman	66 107	
0	9 17	Russell Hart		d after 27 sections
	13	lan McDonald		d after 17 sections
Deer	Na		Over 40 (Blue r	oute)
Posn. 1 st	No. 54	Steve Mote	Marks lost 5	Class Premier
2 nd	50	Adam Marshall	17	

3 rd			
	52	Colin Mote	24
4 th	48	Kevin Macaulay	27
	46	David Shave	Non-starter
			Over 50 (Red route)
1 st	37	Andy Randell	5 Class Premier
2 nd	39	Mark Stubberfield	8 First Class Award
3 rd	53	Allan Lown	11 Second Class Award
4 th	47	Geoff Brooker	22
5 th	31	Paul May	24
6 th	29	Paul Chapman	28
7 th	23	Steve Stretton	38
8 th	35	Michael Smith	39
9 th	33	Alan Coulter	42
9 10 th		-	42 43
	25	Matthew Etheridge	
11 th	49	Neil Spencer	62
12 th	41	Grant McKenzie	63
	27	Mike Jamieson	Non-starter
	43	Darren Mowat	Retired after 27 sections
	45	Gary Parbutt	Non-starter
	51	Nigel Frankling	Retired after 29 sections
		-	
1 et	74		winshock (blue route)
1 st	74	Steve Mannerings	9 Class Premier
Late Entry	100	Bryn Matton	15
2 nd	76	Chris Dark	49
			Dre 67 and Twinch ook
4 ct	00		Pre-67 and Twinshock
1 st	62	Paul Stephen	10 Class Premier
2 nd	64	Dean Latter	13 First Class Award
3 rd	60	Roy Beatty	18 Second Class Award
4 th	58	Monte Bryant	26
5 th	7	Jake Houckham	61
	56	Tim Streatfield	Retired after 31 sections
	66	David Cooper	Retired after 27 sections
	68	Graham Baylis	Non-starter
	70	Graham Hayward	Retired after 31 sections
Late Entry	94	Simon Featherstone	Retired after 31 sections
Eato Entry	54	official callerstorie	
			Youth Expert
		Mason Meadows	20
1 st	78		20
1 st	78 80	George Mallion	Retired after 15 sections
1 st	-		Retired after 15 sections
	80	George Mallion	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate
1 st 1 st	-		Retired after 15 sections
	80	George Mallion	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47
	80 82	George Mallion George Chilman	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice
1 st	80 82 84	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56
1 st 1 st Late Entry	80 82 84 104	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87
1 st 1 st Late Entry 2 nd	80 82 84 104 88	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89
1 st 1 st Late Entry	80 82 84 104	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87
1 st 1 st Late Entry 2 nd	80 82 84 104 88	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd	80 82 84 104 88 86	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st	80 82 84 104 88 86 77	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 25 sections
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75 95	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson Ross Wickens	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 3 sections
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75 95	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson Ross Wickens	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 3 sections Retired after 3 sections Non-starter
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th Late Entry	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75 95 89	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson Ross Wickens Ray Metcalfe	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 3 sections Non-starter
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th Late Entry	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75 95 89 90	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson Ross Wickens Ray Metcalfe	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 3 sections Non-starter
1 st Late Entry 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th Late Entry	80 82 84 104 88 86 77 79 72 83 87 91 85 81 93 75 95 89	George Mallion George Chilman Fletcher Ely Ella Hollingsbee Ethan Dowland Connor Brown Dennis Fleet Kevin Thompson John Dudley Ken Cross Michael Plumridge Colin Martin Dennis Wakeman Robert Cox Kevin Gleadow John Pattinson Ross Wickens Ray Metcalfe	Retired after 15 sections Youth Intermediate 47 Youth Novice 56 87 89 90 Adult Sportsman 12 Best Sportsman 14 16 20 24 33 75 Retired after 32 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 12 sections Retired after 3 sections Non-starter